## G Cloud Rate Card

Please note that the rate in this rate card reflect the ALM Consulting public day rate card.

## Day rates - Atlassian Services, Service Management

Role	Day Rate
Manging Consultant	£1600
Principal Consultant	£1400
Senior Consultant	£1200
Consultant	£1000
Analyst Consultant	£800

## Day rates – Engineering, Cloud, DevOps and Delivery

Role	Day Rate
Manging Consultant	£1400
Principal Consultant	£1200
Senior Consultant	£1000
Consultant	£800
Analyst Consultant	£700

Please note the above daily rates do not include VAT or reasonable expenses.

Further discounts for volume and length of contract are available.

These day rates are valid for 2024/25 and are then subject to annual review/change.